
2017 Pulaski County Parks & Recreation 
Church Softball League Schedule 

 
 

1. All Nations Church of God           Thomas Cannoy   276-730-5768 
4cannoys@centurylink.net 

2. Dublin United Methodist  Leon Dishon  540-315-0048 
                                                            TY52197@yahoo.com  

3. Fairlawn Presbyterian  Wayne Hall  383-3273 
Calvin.hall2@baesystems.com 

4. Fort Chiswell COG   Josh Ayers  276-620-3511 
Joshua.ayers@vadoc.virginia.gov 

5. French’s Chapel   Chris Haga  674-4355 
Chris Lytton  818-9336 
Christopher.haga@vadoc.virginia.gov   

6. Pulaski COG    Shawn Lawson        320-5413 
slawson@pulaskicog.church 
Tony Eads616-6457 
tceads@rocketmail.com 

7. East Radford COG   Kevin Poston 315-2935 
kevposton@gmail.com  

8. Riverview Baptist   Jay Smith  921-7852 
                                                            itspastorjay@gmail.com  
      Harry East 540-537-8872 
                                                            hleast@carilionclinic.org 

9. Community of Faith                        Mark Atkins 831-9744 
                                                            Tony Hurst 557-7414 
                                                            Tonyhurst358@yahoo.com 

10.  Connect Church                               Justin Hight 540-320-4136 
                                                            D100ish@gmail.co 
 
 
   *****Schedule Dates on Back***** 
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